Pterygoid Surgical Set
READY...SET...PTERY-GO!
Introducing the Noris Pterygoid Surgical kit.
A one of a kind dedicated kit for the surgical placement of Noris pterygoid implants.
The kit has osteotomes and surgical drills to establish the path for the PteryCore or
PteryFit implants.
The surgical screwdriver, torque ratchet, or motor mount drivers enable easy and
precise placement of the implant in to place.

NM-S5023
PTERYCORE™
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø D (mm) Ø D1 (mm) L (mm) Ref. No
4.2 2.5
18 NM-M4218
20 NM-M4220
22.5 NM-M4222
25 NM-M4225
Cover Screw Included with all implants
NM-S5023
D
D
D
5
3.75
(Platform)
90°
D1
L
SECTION D-D
SCALE 7 : 1
2.
42
NMAF42XX-Ptery Fit
A
A
4.2
3.750
(Platform)
90°
7
L1
L
1.7
4
4.2
SECTION A-A
SCALE 7 : 1
2.42
NM-M42XX-Ptery Core
D
D
D
5